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Waldmann I
LED rectangular magnifying glass lamp without stand, Type: 2

X

Order data

Order number 491521 2
GTIN 4013330089412
[tem class 49A
Description

Version:

LED magnifying glass lamp for anti-glare and evenly illuminated work field. Freely moving

jointed arm. The spring holds the lamp in any position.

- Hardened, ground and scratch-resistant glass lens. Pivoting.

- Rectangular magnifying glass lamp for powerful and even illumination over a large
area, with 54 LEDs. Power consumption only 12 W, light intensity 6000 Lx, multi-stage
switchable. LEDs up to 50,000 h working life.

- Segment switching for recognition of the finest structures and errors. Depending on
the application can be switched between light with formation of shadows and all-round
shadow-free light.

- Large field of view for distortion-free viewing.

Supplied with:

With cover and plastic screw-on foot.

Optional extras:

Table base No. 491660, table clamp No. 491670.

Note:

This lamp incorporates built-in LED bulbs. The bulbs cannot be changed within the lamp.

Lens length: 162 mm

Lens width: 105 mm

Magnification (x-times): 2

Throat: 900 mm
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Head dimensions length: 298 mm
Head dimensions width: 194 mm

Technical description

Head dimensions width
Lens width

Head dimensions height
Throat

Weight

Lens length

Head dimensions length
Magnification (x-times)
Power supply

Bulb

Lamp replaceable

Type of product

194 mm
105 mm
75 mm
900 mm
2 kg
162 mm
298 mm
2
Mains operated
LED module
no

Magnifying glass lamp

Accessories

Table base for magnifying glass lamp No. 491521
Table clamp for lamps No. 491521 / 1494 / 1496 Type

491660
491670

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 06.11.202020:11

2/2



