

#### Waldmann W

# LED rectangular magnifying glass lamp without stand, Type: 2



## **Order data**

Order number	491521 2
GTIN	4013330089412
Item class	49A

## **Description**

#### Version:

LED magnifying glass lamp for anti-glare and evenly illuminated work field. Freely moving jointed arm. The spring holds the lamp in any position.

- · Hardened, ground and scratch-resistant glass lens. Pivoting.
- Rectangular magnifying glass lamp for powerful and even illumination over a large area, with 54 LEDs. Power consumption only 12 W, light intensity 6000 Lx, multi-stage switchable. LEDs up to 50,000 h working life.
- Segment switching for recognition of the finest structures and errors. Depending on the application can be switched between light with formation of shadows and all-round shadow–free light.
- · Large field of view for distortion-free viewing.

#### **Supplied with:**

With cover and plastic screw-on foot.

#### **Optional extras:**

Table base No. 491660, table clamp No. 491670.

### **Note:**

This lamp incorporates built-in LED bulbs. The bulbs cannot be changed within the lamp.

Lens length: 162 mm Lens width: 105 mm Magnification (x-times): 2

Throat: 900 mm



Head dimensions length: 298 mm Head dimensions width: 194 mm

# **Technical description**

Head dimensions width	194 mm
Lens width	105 mm
Head dimensions height	75 mm
Throat	900 mm
Weight	2 kg
Lens length	162 mm
Head dimensions length	298 mm
Magnification (x-times)	2
Power supply	Mains operated
Bulb	LED module
Lamp replaceable	no
Type of product	Magnifying glass lamp

## **Accessories**

Table base for magnifying glass lamp No. 491521	491660
Table clamp for lamps No. 491521 / 1494 / 1496 Type	491670